
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

No.
121
461
519
75

136
12
62

149
717
432

3
102
77

933
215
203
352
49

134
122
24

289
312
13

489
64
46

511
241
44

357
32

998
431
20
71

811
22
52
33
55

Name
Xavier Boog
Romain Febvre
Dennis Baudrexl
Kevin Wouts
Stefan K. Olsen
Maximilian Nagl
Austin Howell
Dennis Ullrich
Timur Muratov
Milko Potisek
Kornel Nemeth
Nicolai Hansen
Shannon Terreblanche
Julien Lieber
Kasper Lynggaard
Lukasz Lonka
Matthias Walkner
Günter Schmidinger
Filip Neugebauer
Hannes Volber
Steffen Leopold
Matevz Irt
Chris Gundermann
Levy Batista
Tyletski Evgeni
Dominique Thury
Jens Voss
Benjamin Mallon
Philip Rüf
Jan Uhlig
Bradley Ward
Robert Sturm
Josseline Pecout
Kasper Jensen
Dario Dapor
Christian Brockel
Sascha Glaß
Manuel Chittaro
Marvin Knörle
Josef Sturm
Patrik Bender

FNM

FFM

FFM

DMSB

DMSB

DMU

DMSB

AMA

DMSB

DMSB

FFM

MAMS

DMU

MSA

FMB

DMU

PZM

OeAMTC

OeAMTC

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

AMZS

DMSB

FFM

MFR

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

OeAMTC

DMSB

ACU

DMSB

DMSB

DMU

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

Nat/Hometown

FRA/ WINTZENH

FRA/ DOGNEVIL

GER/ Beuerberg

BEL/ HOBOKEN

DEN/ Sønderbor

GER/ Hohenpeis

USA/ Californien

GER/ Ramminge

RUS/ GRÜNHEID

FRA/

HUN/ Stuttgart

DEN/ Silkeborg

RSA/ Knesselare

BEL/ MALMEDY

DEN/ Th.Knudse

POL/ Wrzesnia

AUT/ golling

AUT/ Waldneuki

CZE/ DIVAKY

GER/ Schenkenh

GER/ Empfingen

SLO/ Ljubljana

GER/ Stressenha

FRA/ NANCY

BLR/ Minsk

GER/ Schneeber

GER/ Rosengart

GER/ Cordshage

AUT/ Hohenems

GER/ Lugau

GBR/Goole East 

GER/ Kissing

FRA/ Salon de P

DEN/ Soenderbo

GER/Biebergem

GER/ dresden

GER/ Oranienba

GER/ Bad Boll

GER/ Westendor

GER/ Kissing

GER/ Biebertal

Trademark

KAWASAKI

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

YAMAHA

KTM

KAWASAKI

KTM

KAWASAKI

HONDA

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

HONDA

KTM

HONDA

KAWASAKI

KTM

HONDA

SUZUKI

HONDA

KTM

KTM

KTM

YAMAHA

KTM

HONDA

KTM

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

HONDA

KAWASAKI

KTM

HONDA

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

KTM

Entrant / Team

KAWASAKI RACING TEAM PFEIL

KTM Bodo Schmidt Motorsport

COFAIN Racing Team

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI EL

Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland 

KTM Sarholz Racing

Sturm Racing Team

KTM Sarholz Racing

GARIN MX Sports

KMP Honda Racing

KTM-SCOTT-RACING

Team AC MoTeC - MG Sport by ST

Kosak Racing

ROCKSTAR Energy SUZUKI Europe

STURM RACING TEAM

IMEX Moto

Team Mibag Schmidinger World M

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI EL

BVZ Racing Team

Rockstar Meyer Honda Racing

Tecno B

Rockstar-Meyer-Honda-Racing

Mefo Sport Racing Team

KTM MX Team Sturm

Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland 

KTM GST Berlin

MX Team KTM Sturm

Sturm Racing

Sturm Racing Team

Team marXparts by Mefo Sport

KMP Honda Racing Team

KTM GST Berlin

K+W Double EE Honda

Castrol Power 1 moto-web.de

Team AB-Racing

STURM RACING TEAM

KTM Sarholz

Laps
9
8
9
8

10
7
9
7
9
8
8
8
6
9
9
9
9
8
9
8
8
8
9
9
8
7
7
8
7
9
9
8
8
8
7
7
7
8
6
6
7

Best Tm
2:12.728
2:13.642
2:15.464
2:15.939
2:15.997
2:16.095
2:16.310
2:16.394
2:16.472
2:16.840
2:17.275
2:17.378
2:17.497
2:17.731
2:17.929
2:17.962
2:18.071
2:18.240
2:18.276
2:18.543
2:18.625
2:18.693
2:18.714
2:18.855
2:19.046
2:19.630
2:20.189
2:20.226
2:20.548
2:20.670
2:21.269
2:21.332
2:21.489
2:21.786
2:21.839
2:22.116
2:22.799
2:22.854
2:22.989
2:25.938
2:33.486

Diff

0.914
2.736
3.211
3.269
3.367
3.582
3.666
3.744
4.112
4.547
4.650
4.769
5.003
5.201
5.234
5.343
5.512
5.548
5.815
5.897
5.965
5.986
6.127
6.318
6.902
7.461
7.498
7.820
7.942
8.541
8.604
8.761
9.058
9.111
9.388

10.071
10.126
10.261
13.210
20.758

In Lap
8
6
7
6
5
5
8
7
6
6
8
8
6
8
8
6
4
8
5
8
7
7
8
9
8
6
4
8
6
9
5
7
8
5
7
6
4
4
5
6
3

km/h
48,822
48,488
47,836
47,668
47,648
47,614
47,539
47,509
47,482
47,355
47,205
47,169
47,128
47,048
46,981
46,969
46,932
46,875
46,863
46,772
46,745
46,722
46,715
46,667
46,603
46,408
46,223
46,211
46,105
46,065
45,870
45,849
45,799
45,703
45,686
45,597
45,378
45,361
45,318
44,402
42,219
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Int. 52. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen
Klasse 1 MX Masters

Warm up

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:49:17

Schützenbühlring 1,800 Km

16.09.2012 10:50

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Swen Blümer (Y;J):
                                                                                            Clerk of the course Alexander Brodbeck (M):

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 44/12
posted at:              h


